SHGEONE

NATIONAL DANCE COMPETITIONS

St. Louis, MO

February 14 - 15, 2026
Gateway Convention Center

Saturday, February 14

Doors Open/Registration 07:30am
Junior Solo - Rising Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)
Acrobatic Dance 08:00am
Contemporary 08:11lam
Jazz 08:53am
Jazz Character 09:50am
Lyrical 09:53am
Musical Theatre 10:44am
Open 10:49am
Tap 11:05am

Junior Solo - Shooting Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)
Acrobatic Dance 08:05am
Contemporary 08:35am
Open 08:50am
Jazz 08:58am
Lyrical 10:15am
Musical Theatre 10:36am
Tap 1M:14am

Junior Solo - Elite Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)
Acrobatic Dance 08:08am
Contemporary 08:30am
Jazz 09:04am
Lyrical 09:58am
Musical Theatre 10:46am
Open 10:53am
Tap 11:08am

Junior Duet/Trio - Elite Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)

Contemporary. 11:26am



B 1= 472 11:49am

MUSICAI TREALIE. . .-ttt s e e m e s e e 12:18pm
Junior Duet/Trio - Shooting Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)
07071 T T T =T 1N:34am
- 272 1:37am
Y LU 0% I Y- 12:21pm
LT 12:26pm

Junior Duet/Trio - Rising Star

(9yrs - 12yrs)
- 272 11:40am
T 12:02pm
MUSICAI THEALIE. - vttt st e e e e e e e e e 12:12pm
LT 12:23pm
Junior Solo & Duet/Trio Awards 12:45pm

Junior Small Group - Rising Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)
070 0T (=Y 03T - 01:30pm
JBZZ e 02:00pm
=728 0 1 - T - o (T 02:09pm
T | 02:13pm
MUSICAI THEALIE. ... iiees i e e e e s s s e s e s s s e s e s s s e sna s snn s 02:27pm
L 1o 02:43pm
Junior Small Group - Shooting Star
(Qyrs - 12yrs)
(07071 T 0T o) =T 01:38pm
.72 02:03pm
e | 02:15pm
MUSICAl THEALIE. - v cuvetisis st e s e s e e e e e en 02:31pm
Petite Small Group - Rising Star
(2yrs - 8yrs)
- Ol:41pm
0T 02:22pm
e | 03:02pm
Junior Large Group - Rising Star
(Qyrs - 12yrs)
JBZZ e O1:54pm
Petite Small Group - Shooting Star
(2yrs - 8yrs)
JZZ e O1.:57pm
Junior Large Group - Shooting Star
(Qyrs - 12yrs)
070701 =T 0T T =T 7 02:52pm
.7 02:59pm

YT I3 TR 03:12pm



Jazz

Open

Hip Hop

Jazz

Petite Large Group - Rising Star

(2yrs - 8yrs)

Junior Line - Rising Star
(Qyrs - 12yrs)

Junior Production - Shooting Star

(Qyrs - 12yrs)

Petite & Junior Small Group, Large Group, Line & Production Awards

Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Contemporary
Hip Hop

Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Open

Tap

Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Tap

Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical

Teen Solo - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Solo - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Solo - Elite Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Duet/Trio - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Duet/Trio - Elite Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Duet/Trio - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Solo & Duet/Trio Awards

02:56pm
03:08pm

03:15pm

03:20pm
03:45pm

04:30pm
05:22pm
05:43pm

04:38pm
05:20pm
05:25pm
05:49pm
06:10pm
06:20pm

04:50pm
05:30pm
05:52pm
0e:32pm
0e:38pm

06:29pm
06:46pm
0e:5Tpm

0e:54pm
07:06pm

Oe:41pm

06:43pm
06:49pm
07:25pm



Sunday, February 15

Doors Open/Registration ............................................................................ 07:30am
Petite Solo - Elite Star

(2yrs - 8yrs)
(070731 1=Y 0170 r=T Y78 08:00am
= 7.2 08:18am
o 08:21am
Y Uy o%= I 0T =Y- = 08:26am

Petite Solo - Rising Star

(2yrs - 8yrs)
(070701 1=Y 01270 =T Y78 08:02am
- 2 08:07am
= 4748 O g =T =1 =Y 08:15am
0T 08:32am

Petite Solo - Shooting Star

(2yrs - 8yrs)
| 08:23am
Y LU 2= I I == = 08:30am

Petite Duet/Trio - Rising Star

(2yrs - 8yrs)

= 47 08:34am
Petite Duet/Trio - Shooting Star

(2yrs - 8yrs)

- 272 08:47am
Y =Y o%= I 0T =Y= > 08:58am
Petite Duet/Trio - Elite Star
(2yrs - 8yrs)

- 72 08:50am
Y LU= I =T = (Y 09:0lam
0T 09:04am

Petite Solo & Duet/Trio Awards 09:20am

Teen Small Group - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

070701 T T T =T 10:05am
0 0 o O 10:09am
- 74 10:21am
7= 10:33am
YT Tor= L I oY - 10:44am
L= [0 R 10:57am
OPBIN ettt et 11:00am
70T oo 1M:27am

Teen Large Group - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

7= 24 10:TTam




Jazz

Tap

Jazz

Contemporary

Contemporary

Jazz

Lyrical
Contemporary

Jazz

Teen Small Group - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Senior Small Group - Shooting Star

(1eyrs - 19yrs)

Teen Large Group - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen Line - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Teen & Senior Small Group, Large Group & Line Awards

Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre
Open

Contemporary
Jazz

Lyrical

Musical Theatre

Jazz
Lyrical
Tap

Musical Theatre
Tap

Contemporary

Senior Solo - Shooting Star
(1eyrs - 19yrs)

Senior Solo - Elite Star
(1eyrs - 19yrs)

Senior Solo - Rising Star
(1eyrs - 19yrs)

Senior Duet/Trio - Rising Star
(1eyrs - 19yrs)

Senior Duet/Trio - Elite Star
(1eyrs - 19yrs)

Senior Solo & Duet/Trio Awards

10:15am
11:03am

10:27am
10:48am

10:39am
T 1am

T1:06am
T1:16am
11:21am

11:45am

12:30pm
01.02pm
01:28pm
Ol.51pm

O1:57pm

12:36pm
01.08pm
01:3Tpm

01.:54pm

12:57pm
01:22pm
01.42pm

Ol:24pm
02:03pm

02:00pm
02:25pm



