



St. Louis, MO

February 14 - 15, 2026
Gateway Convention Center

Saturday, February 14

Doors Open/Registration 07:30am

Junior Solo - Rising Star (9yrs - 12yrs)

Acrobatic Dance.....	08:00am
Contemporary.....	08:11am
Jazz	08:53am
Jazz Character.....	09:50am
Lyrical	09:53am
Musical Theatre.....	10:44am
Open	10:49am
Tap	11:05am

Junior Solo - Shooting Star (9yrs - 12yrs)

Acrobatic Dance.....	08:05am
Contemporary.....	08:35am
Open	08:50am
Jazz	08:58am
Lyrical	10:15am
Musical Theatre.....	10:36am
Tap	11:14am

Junior Solo - Elite Star (9yrs - 12yrs)

Acrobatic Dance.....	08:08am
Contemporary.....	08:30am
Jazz	09:04am
Lyrical	09:58am
Musical Theatre.....	10:46am
Open	10:53am
Tap	11:08am

Junior Duet/Trio - Elite Star (9yrs - 12yrs)

Contemporary.....	11:26am
-------------------	---------

Jazz	11:49am
Musical Theatre	12:18pm

Junior Duet/Trio - Shooting Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Contemporary	11:34am
Jazz	11:37am
Musical Theatre	12:21pm
Tap	12:26pm

Junior Duet/Trio - Rising Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Jazz	11:40am
Lyrical	12:02pm
Musical Theatre	12:12pm
Tap	12:23pm

Junior Solo & Duet/Trio Awards **12:45pm**

Junior Small Group - Rising Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Contemporary	01:30pm
Jazz	02:00pm
Jazz Character	02:09pm
Lyrical	02:13pm
Musical Theatre	02:27pm
Tap	02:43pm

Junior Small Group - Shooting Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Contemporary	01:38pm
Jazz	02:03pm
Lyrical	02:15pm
Musical Theatre	02:31pm

Petite Small Group - Rising Star
(2yrs - 8yrs)

Jazz	01:41pm
Open	02:22pm
Lyrical	03:02pm

Junior Large Group - Rising Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Jazz	01:54pm
------	-------	---------

Petite Small Group - Shooting Star
(2yrs - 8yrs)

Jazz	01:57pm
------	-------	---------

Junior Large Group - Shooting Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Contemporary	02:52pm
Jazz	02:59pm
Musical Theatre	03:12pm

Petite Large Group - Rising Star
(2yrs - 8yrs)

Jazz	02:56pm
Open	03:08pm

Junior Line - Rising Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Hip Hop	03:15pm
---------	-------	---------

Junior Production - Shooting Star
(9yrs - 12yrs)

Jazz	03:20pm
------	-------	---------

Petite & Junior Small Group, Large Group, Line & Production Awards **03:45pm**

Teen Solo - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary	04:30pm
Jazz	05:22pm
Lyrical	05:43pm

Teen Solo - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary	04:38pm
Hip Hop	05:20pm
Jazz	05:25pm
Lyrical	05:49pm
Musical Theatre	06:10pm
Open	06:20pm

Teen Solo - Elite Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary	04:50pm
Jazz	05:30pm
Lyrical	05:52pm
Open	06:32pm
Tap	06:38pm

Teen Duet/Trio - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary	06:29pm
Jazz	06:46pm
Lyrical	06:51pm
Musical Theatre	06:54pm
Tap	07:06pm

Teen Duet/Trio - Elite Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary	06:41pm
--------------	-------	---------

Teen Duet/Trio - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Jazz	06:43pm
Lyrical	06:49pm

Teen Solo & Duet/Trio Awards **07:25pm**

Sunday, February 15

Doors Open/Registration..... 07:30am

Petite Solo - Elite Star (2yrs - 8yrs)

Contemporary..... 08:00am
Jazz 08:18am
Lyrical 08:21am
Musical Theatre..... 08:26am

Petite Solo - Rising Star (2yrs - 8yrs)

Contemporary..... 08:02am
Jazz 08:07am
Jazz Character..... 08:15am
Open 08:32am

Petite Solo - Shooting Star (2yrs - 8yrs)

Lyrical 08:23am
Musical Theatre..... 08:30am

Petite Duet/Trio - Rising Star (2yrs - 8yrs)

Jazz 08:34am

Petite Duet/Trio - Shooting Star (2yrs - 8yrs)

Jazz 08:47am
Musical Theatre..... 08:58am

Petite Duet/Trio - Elite Star (2yrs - 8yrs)

Jazz 08:50am
Musical Theatre..... 09:01am
Open 09:04am

Petite Solo & Duet/Trio Awards **09:20am**

Teen Small Group - Shooting Star (13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary..... 10:05am
Pom Pon..... 10:09am
Jazz 10:21am
Lyrical 10:33am
Musical Theatre..... 10:44am
Tap 10:57am
Open 11:00am
Hip Hop..... 11:27am

Teen Large Group - Shooting Star (13yrs - 15yrs)

Jazz 10:11am

Teen Small Group - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Jazz	10:15am
Tap	11:03am

Senior Small Group - Shooting Star
(16yrs - 19yrs)

Jazz	10:27am
Contemporary	10:48am

Teen Large Group - Rising Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Contemporary	10:39am
Jazz	11:11am

Teen Line - Shooting Star
(13yrs - 15yrs)

Lyrical	11:06am
Contemporary	11:16am
Jazz	11:21am

Teen & Senior Small Group, Large Group & Line Awards **11:45am**

Senior Solo - Shooting Star
(16yrs - 19yrs)

Contemporary	12:30pm
Jazz	01:02pm
Lyrical	01:28pm
Musical Theatre	01:51pm
Open	01:57pm

Senior Solo - Elite Star
(16yrs - 19yrs)

Contemporary	12:36pm
Jazz	01:08pm
Lyrical	01:31pm
Musical Theatre	01:54pm

Senior Solo - Rising Star
(16yrs - 19yrs)

Jazz	12:57pm
Lyrical	01:22pm
Tap	01:42pm

Senior Duet/Trio - Rising Star
(16yrs - 19yrs)

Musical Theatre	01:24pm
Tap	02:03pm

Senior Duet/Trio - Elite Star
(16yrs - 19yrs)

Contemporary	02:00pm
--------------	-------	---------

Senior Solo & Duet/Trio Awards **02:25pm**